N30/710M3

Zylinderrollenlager (einreihig, mit K&fig)

Details:
Hauptabmessungen

d [mm] 710 d; [mm]
D [mm] 1030  rq5 [mm]
B [mm] 236  r3,[mm]
Gewicht ~ 682 s[mm]
[ka]

E [mm] 950

Anschlussmale
damm[”"n]

Db, min [mm]

De, max [Mm]

Fa, max [MM]

I'b, max [mm]
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Berechnungsdaten

738 C [kN]

955 C, [kN]

945 C, [kN]
6 Ny [min™]

6 ng[min”]

15

6750

15300

1123

251

640
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